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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БУБЕНЧИКОВ Данил АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 28 30 1

РАЧИНСКИЙ Кирилл АЛТ  0  4  3  2  V  V 0.33 -3 19 4

ЗАХАРЕНКО Роман АЛТ  0  V  0  1  4  1 0.16 -18 11 7

ЕРМАКОВ Максим АЛТ  0  V  V  V  V  4 0.66 7 24 2

МУРИН Михаил НОВ  0  V  V  4  V  V 0.66 5 24 3

ЛИСАФИН Иван АЛТ  1  1  V  0  4  V 0.33 -9 16 5

КУЗИЧКИН Александр АЛТ  1  1  V  V  2  1 0.33 -10 15 6

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МОТИН Александр АЛТ  3  V  V  0  1  0 0.33 -9 14 5

БАЛАБАЕВ Александр АЛТ  V  V  V  3  3  0 0.50 -1 21 4

ПРОСКУРЯКОВ Александр АЛТ  0  1  3  0  1  0 0.00 -25 5 7

СЕРЕДИН Кирилл АЛТ  3  3  V  1  0  1 0.16 -15 13 6

НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 17 29 2

ЕРОФЕЕВ Тимур АЛТ  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.66 9 24 3

ПОСТОЕВ Дмитрий АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 24 30 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЗНЕЦОВ Данила АЛТ  V  2  3  1  V 0.40 -4 16 5

ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ  4  V  0  V  V 0.60 -3 19 4

ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ  V  4  V  V  V 0.80 11 24 1

ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ  V  V  1  3  V 0.60 5 19 3

КРЫСИН Игорь АЛТ  V  4  3  V  V 0.60 7 22 2

КАЙГОРОДОВ Савелий АЛТ  1  4  2  1  1 0.00 -16 9 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СИКОВ Павел АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 22 25 1

НАГАЙЦЕВ Николай АЛТ  1  0  V  1  V 0.40 -7 12 5

ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр НОВ  1  V  V  V  V 0.80 11 21 2

ИВЛЕВ Евгений АЛТ  1  3  2  V  V 0.40 -2 16 3

КОМАРИН Богдан АЛТ  0  V  2  2  V 0.40 -3 14 4

БАГАЕВ Александр АЛТ  0  1  1  1  1 0.00 -21 4 6

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ  V  V  3  2  0  V 0.50 1 20 3

ЛЕВЧУК Никита АЛТ  2  V  V  1  0  4 0.33 -5 17 5

ЧЕХЕТ Юрий АЛТ  1  0  2  2  1  0 0.00 -24 6 7

СИНЕЛЬНИКОВ Виталий АЛТ  V  2  V  0  1  4 0.33 -8 17 6

ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.83 15 27 2

ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 26 30 1

АКУЛОВ Артем АЛТ  1  V  V  V  2  0 0.50 -5 18 4
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ра фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БУБЕНЧИКОВ Данил АЛТ 1.00 28 30 квалифицирован
2 ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ 1.00 26 30 квалифицирован
3 ПОСТОЕВ Дмитрий АЛТ 1.00 24 30 квалифицирован
4 СИКОВ Павел АЛТ 1.00 22 25 квалифицирован
5 НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ 0.83 17 29 квалифицирован
6 ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ 0.83 15 27 квалифицирован
7 ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ 0.80 11 24 квалифицирован
8 ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр НОВ 0.80 11 21 квалифицирован
9 ЕРОФЕЕВ Тимур АЛТ 0.66 9 24 квалифицирован

10 ЕРМАКОВ Максим АЛТ 0.66 7 24 квалифицирован
11 МУРИН Михаил НОВ 0.66 5 24 квалифицирован
12 КРЫСИН Игорь АЛТ 0.60 7 22 квалифицирован
13 ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ 0.60 5 19 квалифицирован
14 ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ 0.60 -3 19 квалифицирован
15 КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ 0.50 1 20 квалифицирован
16 БАЛАБАЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.50 -1 21 квалифицирован
17 АКУЛОВ Артем АЛТ 0.50 -5 18 квалифицирован
18 ИВЛЕВ Евгений АЛТ 0.40 -2 16 квалифицирован
19 КОМАРИН Богдан АЛТ 0.40 -3 14 квалифицирован
20 КУЗНЕЦОВ Данила АЛТ 0.40 -4 16 квалифицирован
21 НАГАЙЦЕВ Николай АЛТ 0.40 -7 12 квалифицирован
22 РАЧИНСКИЙ Кирилл АЛТ 0.33 -3 19 квалифицирован
23 ЛЕВЧУК Никита АЛТ 0.33 -5 17 квалифицирован
24 СИНЕЛЬНИКОВ Виталий АЛТ 0.33 -8 17 квалифицирован
25 ЛИСАФИН Иван АЛТ 0.33 -9 16 квалифицирован
26 МОТИН Александр АЛТ 0.33 -9 14 квалифицирован
27 КУЗИЧКИН Александр АЛТ 0.33 -10 15 выбывший
28 СЕРЕДИН Кирилл АЛТ 0.16 -15 13 выбывший
29 ЗАХАРЕНКО Роман АЛТ 0.16 -18 11 выбывший
30 КАЙГОРОДОВ Савелий АЛТ 0.00 -16 9 выбывший
31 БАГАЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.00 -21 4 выбывший
32 ЧЕХЕТ Юрий АЛТ 0.00 -24 6 выбывший
33 ПРОСКУРЯКОВ Александр АЛТ 0.00 -25 5 выбывший
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